Make it better.
MODU Valves A/S  •  moduvalves.com
1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 10 119 12
02
M
O
D

er
ku
r G
ea
r_
D
AT
A-
SH
EE
T_
2P
Type D1 Ø H H1 L1 L2 L3 F ISO5211 Ratio Torque Max Weight MERKUR
Butterfly
All dimensions in [mm] [Nm] [kg]
52MEGEAR11-F05 108 145 65 113 212 45 129 11 F05 24:1 200 4,2 DN40-65
52MEGEAR11-F07 108 145 65 113 212 45 129 11 F07 24:1 200 4,2 DN80
52MEGEAR14-F05-F07 108 145 65 113 212 45 129 14 F05/F07 24:1 200 4,2 DN100-125
52MEGEAR17-F07-F10 146 285 70 182 305 62 171 17 F07/F10 30:1 500 8,1 DN150-200
52MEGEAR22-F10 146 285 70 182 305 62 171 22 F10 30:1 500 8,1 DN250
52MEGEAR27-F12 165 285 77 182 300 85 198 27 F12 50:1 1200 10,6 DN300
52MEGEAR27-F14 165 285 77 182 300 85 198 27 F14 50:1 1200 10,6 DN350-400
52MEGEAR36-F16 234 385 103 247 423 120 280 36 F16 80:1 2500 20,3 DN450
52MEGEAR46-F16 276 385 143 270 490 122 316 46 F16 293.5:1 4000 41,4 DN500-600
Dimensions
Gear for Merkur Wafer, Merkur Lug & Merkur Lug Marine
Merkur Gear